Учебный план
к дополнительной общеразвивающей программе 
«Уральский сундучок»
на 2021-2022 учебный год

	№
	Раздел
	Количество часов

	
	
	1 год
	2 год
	3 год
	4 год

	
	
	всего
	теория
	практика
	всего
	теория
	практика
	всего
	теория
	практика
	всего
	теория
	практика

	1
	Введение 
	1
	0.5
	0.5
	1
	0.5
	0.5
	1
	0.5
	0.5
	1
	0.5
	0.5

	2
	Грамотное чтение
	3
	1.5
	1.5
	3
	1
	2
	3
	1
	2
	3
	1
	2

	3
	Уральские писатели
	59
	19
	40
	59
	23
	36
	60
	20
	40
	60
	20
	40

	4
	Книжные мастерилки
	3
	1
	2
	3
	1
	2
	2
	1
	1
	2
	1
	1

	5
	Книжные праздники
	3
	1
	2
	3
	1
	2
	3
	1
	2
	3
	1
	2

	6
	Итоговое занятие
	3
	0
	3
	3
	0
	3
	3
	0
	3
	3
	0
	3

	
	
	72
	23
	49
	72
	26.5
	45.5
	72
	23.5
	48.5
	72
	23.5
	48.5

	
	Итого:
	288
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